recoup.co.uk 01379 844010technical@recoup.co.uk
25-01
RECOUP HeatDeck™ 800 x 800   Product Options & Codes
HeatDeck 800×800
HeatDeck 800×800 2UPS LH
HeatDeck 800×800 2UPS RH
order codeProduct option
800×800 WWHRS integrated shower tray, 2UPS left hand, white gloss
800×800 WWHRS integrated shower tray, 2UPS right hand, white gloss
dESCRIPTION
HeatDeck 800×800 3UPS 800×800 WWHRS integrated shower tray, 3UPS, white gloss
800×800 WWHRS integrated shower tray, 0UPS, white gloss 36294W-WH
36314W-WH
36315W-WH
36295W-WH
2 UPStands Left Hand
3 UPStands
2 UPStands Right Hand
4 UPStands
HeatDeck 800×800 4UPS 800×800 WWHRS integrated shower tray, 4UPS, white gloss 36296W-WH
HeatDeck 800×800 AS
HeatDeck 800×800 2UPS LH AS
HeatDeck 800×800 2UPS RH AS
800×800 WWHRS integrated shower tray, 2UPS left hand, anti-slip
800×800 WWHRS integrated shower tray, 2UPS right hand, anti-slip
HeatDeck 800×800 3UPS AS 800×800 WWHRS integrated shower tray, 3UPS, anti-slip
800×800 WWHRS integrated shower tray, 0UPS, anti-slip 36294W-AS
36314W-AS
36315W-AS
36295W-AS
HeatDeck 800×800 4UPS AS 800×800 WWHRS integrated shower tray, 4UPS, anti-slip 36296W-AS
mira showers riser kit
●  Flexi Kit - 9 leg pack & 2 x 900mm panels with an external corner moulding (Mira code 1.1697.030.WH)
●  Flush Fitting - 9 leg pack & 2 x 900mm panels that interlock at the corner join (Mira code E62504-00)
mira showers enclosures